MALLA REDDY INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

DEPARTMENT OF OBGY

THEORY CLASS TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR 2013-14 BATCH (VIII SEMISTER)

MONTH OF JUNE-2017

DATE DAY TIME TOPIC FACULTY
01.06.2017 Thursday 2-3pm | Heart Disease complicating pregnancy Dr.Madhavi
02.06.2017 | Friday 1-2pm | Normal Labour Dr.Srilatha
07.06.2017 Wednesday 3-4pm | Endoscopy ( Lap + Hysteroscopy ) Dr.Lakshmi Nalini
08.06.2017 Thursday 2-3pm | Hormones in Gynecology Dr.Alpana Singh
09.06.2017 | Friday 1-2pm | Benign Ovarian tumors Dr.Y.Sirisha
14.06.2017 | Wednesday 3-4pm | Ca Ovary Dr.Malathi
15.06.2017 Thursday 2-3pm | Ca Ovary Dr.P.V.Rarﬁana Bai
16.06.2017 | Friday }-2pm | Ca valve, Vagina Dr.Mary Jai Sheela
21.06.2017 Wednesday 3-4pm | Endometrial Ca Dr.Neelima
22.06.2017 | Thursday 2-3pm | Endometrial Ca Dr.Madhavi
23.06.2017 | Friday 3-2pm | Pre Malignant Lesions of Cervix Dr.Srilatha
28.06.2017 Wednesday 3-4pm | 3" stage complications of labor Dr.Lakshmi Nalini
29.06.2017 Thursday 2-3pm | IUGR Dr.Alpana Singh
30.06.2017 Friday 1-2pm | PPH Dr.Y.Sirisha
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